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PLAYAS DE ROSARITO. PLANO 1
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La Flor de Michoacán. Carnitas

Dragón del Mar. China

Palacio Royal. China

Viva González. Mexicana y Mariscos

La Güerita. Mariscos

Gran China (Café). China

La Hacienda de Villa. Mexicana

Don Giuseppos. Italiana

La Cazuela del Mole. Mexicana

Vince's. Mariscos

Yugus. Pizza

El Molino (Bar). Carnes

Ortega's. Mariscos

La Cabaña. Carnitas

Amor. Mexicana

El Nido (Bar). Mexicana

Macario's. Mexicana

Rock and Roll Taco (Bar). Mexicana

La Taberna Española (Bar). Española

Los Arcos. Mexicana

Costa Azul. China

Siete Mares. Mariscos

Boom-Boom. Mexicana

Villa Serena (Condominios)

Marsellas (Motel)

Pacífico

Don Luis (Motel)

El Portal

Colonial

El Cangrejo

Los Pelícanos

Las Brisas

Villa de Lis

California

Festival Plaza

Sonia (Motel)

Rosarito Beach

***

**

***

**

***

***

S.C.

***

***

***

S.C.

*****

S.C.

*****

D-3

D-3

D-3

C-2

A-3

A-3

A-3

B-3

B-3

B-3

B-3

C-2

C-3

D-3

D-3

D-3

D-3

D-3

D-3

D-3

D-3

D-3

E-3

E-3

E-3

E-3

E-3

E-3

A-2

A-2

A-3

A-3

A-3

B-1

B-2

D-2

D-3

D-3

D-3

E-3

E-4

E-3

1 2 3 4 5

54321

A

B

C

D

E E

D

C

B

A

(

)

SIMBOLOGIA

AREA SIN CONSTRUCCION

AREA VERDE

ARROYO

PLAYA

VIALIDAD PRINCIPAL

ZONA URBANA

N


	Page 1

